
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF DIRECTORY Department Hotline (310) 285-1141

Name Title Phone Number Email Address Name Title Phone Number Email Address
Forbes, Michael Director (310) 285-1122 mforbes@beverlyhills.org Velasco, Ivette Permit Center Supervisor (310) 285-1165 ivelasco@beverlyhills.org
Alkire, Masa City Planner (310) 285-1135 malkire@beverlyhills.org Alfaro, Brandon Customer Service Representative (310) 285-1165 balfaro@beverlyhills.org
Eskandari, Arlen City Building Official/ Asst. Dir. (310) 285-1113 aeskandari@beverlyhills.org Curtis, Andrea Development Services Technician II (310) 285-1170 acurtis@beverlyhills.org
Otazu, Nestor Deputy Dir. of Rent Stabilization (310) 285-2536 notazu@beverlyhills.org La Rose, Lynda Customer Service Representative (310) 285-1180 llarose@beverlyhills.org

Lopez, Michael Customer Service Representative (310) 285-1157 mflopez@beverlyhills.org
Sharaf, Golda Customer Service Representative (310) 285-6871 gsharaf@beverlyhills.org

Name Title Phone Number Email Address Perez, Ruth Customer Service Representative (310) 285-1158 ruthperez@beverlyhills.org
Landaverde, Felix Executive Assistant (310) 285-1124 flandaverde@beverlyhills.org
Murillo, Stephanie Management Analyst (310) 285-1179 smurillo@beverlyhills.org
Myron, Karen Commission Specialist (310) 285-1126 kmyron@beverlyhills.org Name Title Phone Number Email Address
Sinai, Zuzanna Management Assistant (310) 285-1143 zsinai@beverlyhills.org Kwon, Ocean Senior Plan Review Engineer (310) 285-1153 okwon@beverlyhills.org
Welch, Evelin Sr. Management Analyst (310) 285-1134 ewelch@beverlyhills.org Mewes, Daniel Senior Plan Review Engineer (310) 285-1152 dmewes@beverlyhills.org

Retchian, Ara Senior Plan Review Engineer (310) 285-1106 aretchian@beverlyhills.org
Zhong, Daisy Senior Plan Review Engineer (310) 285-1109 dzhong@beverlyhills.org

Name Title Phone Number Email Address
Odell, Mark Urban Designer (310) 285-1116 modell@beverlyhills.org
Caraveo, Jason Assistant Planner - Design Review (310) 285-1132 jcaraveo@beverlyhills.org Name Title Phone Number Email Address
Hong, Deborah Associate Planner - Arch. Review (310) 285-1174 dhong@beverlyhills.org Natale, Joseph Building Inspector Mgr. (310) 285-1149 jnatale@beverlyhills.org
Savage, Aaron Associate Planner - Cultural Heritage (310) 285-1146 asavage@beverlyhills.org Baker, Trent Senior Building Inspector (310) 285-1169 tbaker@beverlyhills.org

Crofts, Michael Senior Building Inspector (310) 285-1110 mcrofts@beverlyhills.org
Jonokuchi, Howard Building Inspector II (310) 285-1104 hjonokuchi@beverlyhills.org

Name Title Phone Number Email Address Meza, Carlos Building Inspector I (310) 285-1105 cameza@beverlyhills.org
Sahakian, Andre Project Manager (310) 285-1121 asahakian@beverlyhills.org Sanders, Mark Building Inspector II (310) 285-1114 msanders@beverlyhills.org
Lee, Josephina Management Analyst (310) 285-1140 jslee@beverlyhills.org Tabor, Steve Senior Building Inspector (310) 285-1148 stabor@beverlyhills.org
Barreda, Arnold Associate Project Mgr. (310) 285-1103 abarreda@beverlyhills.org
Georgino, John Sr. Building Inspector (310) 285-6813 jgeorgino@beverlyhills.org
Gomez, Alvaro Senior Planner (310) 285-1142 agomez@beverlyhills.org Name Title Phone Number Email Address

Medina, Leslie Code Enforcement Mgr. (310) 285-1137 lmedina@beverlyhills.org
Nason, Mark Administrative Assistant (310) 285-6854 mnason@beverlyhills.org

Name Title Phone Number Email Address Cedars, Dorian Code Enforcement Officer (310) 285-1047 dcedars@beverlyhills.org
Gordon, Cindy Principal Planner (310) 285-1191 cgordon@beverlyhills.org Charlin, Joshua Code Enforcement Officer (310) 285-1175 jcharlin@beverlyhills.org
Arroyo, Edgar Senior Planner (310) 285-1138 earroyo@beverlyhills.org Manaoat, Michael Code Enforcement Officer (310) 285-1145 mmanaoat@beverlyhills.org
Coronel, Philip Associate Planner (310) 285-1173 pcoronel@beverlyhills.org May, Terence Senior Code Enforcement Officer (310) 285-1186 tmay@beverlyhills.org
Gutierrez, Judy Senior Planner (310) 285-1192 jgutierrez@beverlyhills.org Rodriguez, David Code Enforcement Officer (310) 285-1044 drodriguez@beverlyhills.org
Hahm, Min Jee Associate Planner (310) 285-1136 mhahm@beverlyhills.org Vardanyan, Vardan Code Enforcement Officer (310) 285-1163 vvardanyan@beverlyhills.org
Smille, Alexandria Associate Planner (310) 285-1162 asmille@beverlyhills.org

Name Title Phone Number Email Address
Name Title Phone Number Email Address Betancourt, Patty Special Events & Film Coordinator (310) 285-1190 pbetancourt@beverlyhills.org
Chen, Chloe Senior Planner (310) 285-1194 cchen@beverlyhills.org Lipke, Scott Projects Staff Assistant (310) 285-2407 slipke@beverlyhills.org
Achis, Patrick Associate Planner (310) 285-1129 pachis@beverlyhills.org Villeno, Hillary Projects Staff Assistant (310) 285-2408 hvilleno@beverlyhills.org
Delostrinos, Christine Associate Planner (310) 285-1125 cdelostrinos@beverlyhills.org

Name Title Phone Number Email Address
Balderas, Ray Principal Planner (310) 285-1130 rbalderas@beverlyhills.org Kesinger, Cameron Sr. Management Analyst (310) 285-1131 mmasini@beverlyhills.org
Ramirez, Angelina Management Analyst (310) 285-1196 aramirezpoole@beverlyhills.org Aguila, Celina Management Analyst (310) 285-1133 caguila@beverlyhills.org
Murillo, Didier Associate Planner (310) 285-1156 dmurillo@beverlyhills.org Beltran, Eduardo Code Enforcement Officer (310) 285-6873 ebeltran@beverlyhills.org

Ventura, Angie Customer Service Representative (310) 285-6894 aventura@beverlyhills.org
Villarreal, Gigi Customer Service Representative (310) 285-2445 gvillarreal@beverlyhills.org

COMMUNITY FILMING AND EVENT PERMITS

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES - Customer Service & Records Management

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES - Plan Review Engineers

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES - Building Inspectors

RENT STABILIZATION - Hotline (310) 285-1031

COMMUNITY PRESERVATION - Code Enforcement Hotline (310) 285-1119

PLANNING - Plan Check / Counter Services

PLANNING - Current & Advanced Planning

Administration Support

Executive Staff

PLANNING - Major Projects

PLANNING - Urban Design

PLANNING - Long Range Planning


